
10/11/2024                                                                                                         Fides et Ratio – Faith and Reason 

2025-2026 TUITION AND FEES 

  
PARISHIONER 

Family Faith form signed by 
Pastor of a parish listed below: 

CATHOLIC  
Family Faith form signed 

 NON-CATHOLIC 

Number of 
PK-8 

students 

Our Lady of Angels,  
St Elizabeth Ann Seton,  

Sacred Heart 

New families must submit 
a Catholic baptismal 
certificate for each 

student  

Family Faith form 
submitted directly to 

school 

One $8,275  $9,452  $10,520  
Two $15,723  $17,958  $19,988  

Three $21,101  $24,102  $26,826  
Four $24,825 $28,355  $31,560  

 
 
 

FAMILY SERVICE HOURS  10 hours per family per school year (5 required each semester) A cash 
fee of $20 may be substituted for each service hour.  Unfulfilled service hours 
will be charged at the end of each semester.   

 

FAMILY APPLICATION FEE  $150 per new family.  $75 for current family Sibling application Paid when the 

application is submitted. (non-refundable) 
 

FAMILY REGISTRATION FEE $100 per family.  Paid after acceptance. Due with registration paperwork. (non-

refundable).  Current families – registration fee will be processed through FACTS 
agreement after February 19, 2025. 

 

LATE FAMILY REGISTRATION FEE $250 per family.  Current families who register after February 19, 2025 
will be charged the Late Registration Fee (non-refundable)  

 

STUDENT FEE   $160 per student (non-refundable). The Student Fee is assessed per student for PTO dues, 

field trips, classroom events, Youth Rally, testing materials, and initial school supplies including 
composition books, pencils, crayons, scissors and other necessary items.  

 

STUDENT TECHNOLGY FEE   $75 per student K-8 (non-refundable). The Student Technology Fee is assessed per 

student for the use of the school provided technology device and IT support.  
 

8th GRADE FEE   $75 per 8th grade student (non-refundable). This fee covers the cost of the cap and gown, 

a yearbook for each student and money towards graduation events. 

 
 

The default tuition rate is the Non-Catholic rate.  The Parishioner tuition rate is reserved for families who have a 2025-
2026 Family Faith Form signed by the pastor from one of our three supporting parishes: Our Lady of Angels, St Elizabeth 
Ann Seton or Sacred Heart parishes.  The Catholic rate applies to families who have a 2025-2026 Family Faith Form signed 
by the pastor from another Catholic parish. The family will be invoiced based on the completed registration paperwork 
and Family Faith form.   
 

When registering new students, parents must sign the Continuous Enrollment Contract. Tuition may be paid in full by 
June 1, 2025 or in monthly payments through enrollment in the FACTS Tuition Management Company.  The first FACTS 
payment, or equivalent, for the upcoming school year is nonrefundable.  Registration is not complete until the non-
refundable Family registration fee of $100 is paid.  Fees are automatically processed in FACTS for active users. 
Registration may be voided if an active FACTS agreement or payment of full tuition is not complete by June 1st.   
 

To live our motto of Faith and Reason, St Thomas Aquinas Regional School strives to assist all families who wish to 
provide a Catholic education for their children.  Tuition assistance is available to qualifying families and we invite 
families with a need to submit an application through FACTS Grant & Aid at https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/3CXHB. 
 
If you have any questions regarding payments, please contact Mrs. Adrea Fitzgerald in the Business Office at 
afitzgerald@aquinastars.org or 703-491-4447, ext 215. 

13750 Mary’s Way   
Woodbridge, VA  22191 

Phone: 703.491.4447 
Fax: 703.492.8828  

www.aquinastars.org 
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